

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6397 OF 2012

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE COMMUNICATION INFRASTRUTURE LTD

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

Date: 15/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Khanna, ASG
Mr. S. nanda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Wasim A. Quadri, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. A.D. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. Umang Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of July, 2013.
In the meantime, rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master

