

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 6397/2012

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE COMMUNICATION INFRASTRUTURE LTD Respondent(s)

(orders on bank guarantee)

Date : 03-12-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Tashriq Ahmad,Adv.
Mr.G.S.Makkar,AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms.Neha Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr.E.C.Agrawala, Advocate shall file the extended bank
guarantee within four weeks.

List the matter again on 01.02.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB